Page 1 Country Christmas

Pattern Name: Country Christmas
Designed By:  Nikki Northup

Company: Charting Creations
Copyright: Darrell Bush 2020
Fabric: Evenweave 25, White
350w X 350h Stitches
Size(s): 25 Count, 35.56w X 35.56h cm

18 Count, 49.39w X 49.39h cm
14 Count, 63.50w X 63.50h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

0« 1 DMC 156 Blue Violet-MD LT
0 X 1 DMC 159 Gray Blue-LT

0 -« 1 DMC 160 Gray Blue-MD

N (] 1 DMC 161 Gray Blue

H o 1 DMC 300 Mahogany-VY DK
B a 1 DMC 301 Mahogany-MD

HE = 1 DMC 310 Black

[ 1 DMC 317 Pewter Gray

g r 1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

O % 1 DMC 341 Blue Violet-LT

0 1 DMC 407 Desert Sand-DK

B e 1 DMC 413 Pewter Gray-DK

B x 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

B x 1 DMC 535 Ash Gray-VY LT

B & 1 DMC 612 Drab Brown-LT

B o 1 DMC 645 Beaver Gray-VY DK
0 = 1 DMC 647 Beaver Gray-MD

B v 1 DMC 720 Orange Spice-DK
0 4 1 DMC 721 Orange Spice-MD
0 m 1 DMC 729 Old Gold-MD

O < 1 DMC 739 Tan-UL VY LT

O o 1 DMC 743 Yellow-MD

O & 1 DMC 744 Yellow-Pale

0 ¢ 1 DMC 745 Yellow-LT Pale

O o 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

O =2 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT

B H 1 DMC 779 Cocoa-DK

B 4 1 DMC 793 Cornflower Blue-MD
D ) 1 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
B c 1 DMC 799 Delft Blue-MD

] I 1 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale

H 1 DMC 801 Coffee Brown-DK
0 ¢ 1 DMC 809 Delft Blue

B o 1 DMC 817 Coral Red-VY DK

] a 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT

[ | e 1 DMC 844 Beaver Brown-UL DK
H » 1 DMC 900 Burnt Orange-DK
B & 1 DMC 902 Antique Mauve-VY DK
B 4 1 DMC 918 Red Copper-DK

H 4 1 DMC 919 Red Copper

B 1 DMC 920 Copper-MD

B v 1 DMC 921 Copper

B m 1 DMC 934 Avocado Green-VY DK
[ | 4 1 DMC 935 Avocado Green-DK
B 1 DMC 936 Avocado Green-DK MD
H e 1 DMC 938 Coffee Brown-UL DK
O n 1 DMC 0001 White Tin

B < 1 DMC 0002 Tin
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Symbol Strands Type

Number Color
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DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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0003
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0025
0026
0027
3011
3012
3021
3031
3041
3042
3328
3364
3371
3721
3727
3747
3756
3770
3772
3787
3799
3807
3830
3839
3840
3853
3854
3857
3858
3860
3861
3863
3865
B5200

Tin-MD

Light Driftwood
Driftwood-MD LT
Driftwood
Driftwood-DK

Very Dark Cocoa
Lavender-UL LT
Lavender-Pale
White Violet

Khaki Green-DK
Khaki Green-MD
Beige Gray-VY VY DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Salmon-DK

Pine Green

Black Brown

Shell Pink-DK
Antique Mauve-LT
Blue Violet-VY LT
Baby Blue-UL VY LT
Tawny-VY LT
Desert Sand-VY DK
Beige Gray-VY DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Cornflower Blue
Terra Cotta-MD
Lavender Blue-MD
Lavender Blue-LT
Autumn Gold-DK
Autumn Gold-MD
Rosewood-DK
Rosewood-MD
Cocoa

Cocoa-LT

Mocha Beige-MD
Winter White
Snow White
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Usage Summary
Strands Per Skein: 6
Skein Length: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Str{cm) Spec{cm] French Bead Skein Est.

B DMC 156 1957 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bmcC 159 1094 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmC 160 1200 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 161 1339 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 366 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 301 405 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 310 38 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmC 317 1572 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0bmc 318 9218 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
CIDMC 341 2187 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmc 407 146 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 413 623 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDMC 414 1287 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 535 1047 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmcC 612 62 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 645 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmC 647 420 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmcC 720 [ 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B Dbmc 721 359 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Obmc 729 30 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 739 37 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 743 57 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 744 74 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 745 46 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LIDMC 762 150 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LJDmMmC 775 8185 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DmC 779 1739 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bmc 793 2623 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
O bmc 794 1342 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bmc 799 640 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDmMC 800 4684 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 801 677 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 bmc 809 4997 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 817 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
LI]DMC 819 121 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 844 956 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 900 73 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 902 259 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 918 1117 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 919 177 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 920 189 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmMmC 921 278 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 934 287 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 935 128 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 936 60 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 938 490 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
L]DMC 0001 129 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 DmMC 0002 756 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmcC 0003 924 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 DmMC 0005 181 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
0 DMC 0006 297 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmMmC 0007 730 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0008 1707 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 0009 464 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back{cm) Str{cm) Spec{cm] French Bead Skein Est.

JDMC 0025 504 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 0026 897 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[1DMC 0027 254 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3011 127 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 3012 4 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DMC 3021 [ 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 600 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3041 363 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
C0DMC 3042 162 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3328 93 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
I DMC 3364 43 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3371 194 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3721 1167 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
Obmc 3727 117 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3747 17518 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 3.000
[ 1DMC 3756 12136 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JDMC 3770 39 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmC 3772 717 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
W DmMC 3787 1398 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3799 479 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMmC 3807 1157 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3830 450 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DbmcC 3839 2929 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JDMC 3840 11854 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
O bmc 3853 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JDMC 3854 253 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3857 768 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 2565 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 1067 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EDmC 3861 625 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DmMC 3863 233 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[ ]DMC 3865 2128 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[ ]DMC B5200 2945 O 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
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